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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SFCategoria:

1 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171BILELLO  MARIA GRAZIA 3000000030

2 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591CASTORINA  VALENTINA 2900000029

3 A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORESR519RAIMONDO  ILENIA 2800000028

4 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUMSR679VALVO  FIORELLA 2700000027

5 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030ZEFERINO  SERENA 2600000026

6 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIASR506MANGANO  NOEMI 2500000025

7 A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCAME110TRISCARI  ANGELA 2400000024

8 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772PASSANTE  MARCELLA 2300000023

9 ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. AME741ODDO  TIZIANA 2200000022

10 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659CASELLI  ROSARIA 2100000021

11 ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. AME741LUMETTA  RAFFAELLA 2000000020
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SF35Categoria:

1 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592PATTI  ROSARIA 3000000030

2 A.S. DIL. POL.  MENFI '95AG407SCATURRO  ANNA 2900000029

3 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591TRIPEPI  LUIGIA 2800000028

4 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGARG262SIMONELLI  ELISA 2700000027

5 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772CIPOLLA  BRIGIDA 2600000026

6 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472GAMBINO  LAURA 2500000025

7 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RME525POLITO  TANIA 2400000024

8 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30PA160BARDI  LAURA 2300000023

9 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592ANELLO  ROBERTA 2200000022

10 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591MILANO  MANUELA 2100000021

11 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780BELLONE  MARIA COCETTA 2000000020

12 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RME525VITALE  FRANCESCA 1900000019

13 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNEME735BOMBACI  SARA 1800000018

14 A.S.D. PACHINO RUNNINGSR633GIRMENIA  VIVIANA 1700000017

15 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRECT092ZIINO  MARIA LOREDANA 1600000016

16 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524AMORELLO  GIUSEPPA 1500000015

17 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524LATONA  FRANCESCA 1400000014

18 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTOSR670CONSALES  GABRIELLA 1300000013
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SF40Categoria:

1 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSAAG447SCIBETTA  LILIANA 3000000030

2 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659RAVI' PINTO  ROSALBA 2900000029

3 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATACT550SIGNORELLO  LUCIA 2800000028

4 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150RAIMONDI  CARMELINDA 2700000027

5 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030MALTESE  LUCIA 2600000026

6 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATACT550SAITTA  SANTA 2500000025

7 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUMSR679SPADARO  GISELLA 2400000024

8 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772MODICA  SILVANA 2300000023

9 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30PA160MATRANGA  PAOLA 2200000022

10 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030PRIANO  GIOVANNA 2100000021

11 MARATHON CALTANISSETTACL703PETRANTONI  DONATELLA 2000000020

12 MARATHON CALTANISSETTACL703GIAMBRA  GRAZIELLA 1900000019

13 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELACL701SCICOLONE  TIZIANA 1800000018

14 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIAPA021ETERNO  MARIA SONIA 1700000017

15 ATLETICA ENNAEN530PITTA  ANNALISA 1600000016

16 A.S. DIL. POL.  MENFI '95AG407ALCURI  CALOGERA 1500000015

17 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659MIRAGLIOTTA  SONIA 1400000014

18 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150LIONTI  MELISSA 1300000013

19 ETNA RUNNING ASDCT576MUSUMECI  CLAUDIA 1200000012

20 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075BONFIGLIO  ASSUNTA 1100000011

21 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATACT550PUGLISI  ANNUNZIATA VIVIA 1000000010

22 A.S. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERIPA457RIOLO  MARIA ANTONELLA 90000009

23 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIASR506MIRABELLA  MONICA 80000008

venerdì 17 febbraio 2017 Pagina 3 di 38Per segnalare errori scrivere a: info@siciliarunning.it



24 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162SILIPIGNI  MARIA 70000007

25 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150ROMANO  LEA 60000006

26 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659FOGLIANI  ALESSANDRA 50000005

27 A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANME629CARLOZZO  MARIA ROSARIA 40000004

28 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150TURCO  FLAVIA FRANCESCA 30000003

29 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472BIONDO  GAETANA 20000002

30 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689BATTICCIOTTO  BARBARA LUCI 10000001

31 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RME525DELIA  LUCIANA 10000001

32 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075FALSONE  MARIA GIUSEPPINA 10000001
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SF45Categoria:

1 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591BETTA  TATIANA 3000000030

2 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472CORVAIA  ALESSANDRA 2900000029

3 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592CANZONERI  LILIANA 2800000028

4 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELACL701GRANVILLANO  LAURA 2700000027

5 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUMSR679BARBAGALLO  MARINELLA 2600000026

6 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592VERNACI  ROSA RITA 2500000025

7 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDESR640ALIANO  CARLA 2400000024

8 A.S.D. STILELIBEROME391RUSSO  TIZIANA 2300000023

9 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162PISTONE  MARIA 2200000022

10 A.S. DIL. ATL.MONDELLOPA023MATTEI  LAURA 2100000021

11 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689FIORINO  MARILISA 2000000020

12 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689KALLO  VALERIA LIVIA 1900000019

13 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173BOMMARITO  ANNA 1800000018

14 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772AMATO  ISABELLA 1700000017

15 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30PA160MONTELEONE  LEILA 1600000016

16 ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. AME741FAZIO  MARIA STELLA 1500000015

17 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472GIUFFRE'  GIOVANNA 1400000014

18 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELACL701GRANVILLANO  IOLANDA 1300000013

19 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162OTERI  CATERINA 1200000012

20 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNEME735BIVONA  CARMELA 1100000011

21 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592CIACCI  MONICA 1000000010

22 A.S. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERIPA457CARROTTA  RITA 90000009

23 A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINAME512D'ARRIGO  ANNUNZIATA 80000008
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24 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030BURGIO  ROSA 70000007

25 PODISTICA SALEMITANATP642ABATE  SANTINA 60000006

26 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075MANDRACCHIA  GIUSEPPINA 50000005

27 A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINAME512D'ARRIGO  ADRIANA 40000004

28 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780INTRAVAIA  MARTINA 30000003

29 PODISTICA SALEMITANATP642AGUECI  PASQUALINA 20000002

30 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIASR506LOMBARDO  SABRINA 10000001

31 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516RALLO  MATILDE 10000001

32 A.S.D. MURIALDO CEFALUPA673CASSATARO  DANIELA 10000001

33 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173BADALUCCO  ANTONELLA 10000001

34 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592GALLUZZO  MONICA 10000001

35 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150PACE  MARIA ANNA 10000001

36 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075FALZONE  MARIA TERESA 10000001

37 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524PAGLIARA  ROSARIA 10000001

38 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516VALENTI  ISABELLA 10000001

39 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592SARDINA  GIUSEPPINA 10000001

40 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA MAZARTP623SPANO'  ELGA 10000001

41 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772CAPRIGLIONE  LUIGIA 10000001

42 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516CLEMENTE  ELVIRA 10000001

43 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659RANDAZZO  ANGELA GABRIELL 10000001
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SF50Categoria:

1 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUMSR679CALAFIORE  LUCIA 2000000020

2 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIASR506MOLTISANTI  LUCIA 1900000019

3 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150PIAZZA  CARMELA 1800000018

4 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472MOSCA  VITINA 1700000017

5 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772COLLOVA  MARIA 1600000016

6 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030PETRUSO  ANTONELLA 1500000015

7 ETNA RUNNING ASDCT576ANASTASI  ISABELLA 1400000014

8 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030SPANU  ROSALIA 1300000013

9 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592PERTICAROLI  VALERIA 1200000012

10 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524PEZZINO  DOROTEA 1100000011

11 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480FAMEA  ANNA MARIA 1000000010

12 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772ZACCO  ELVIRA 90000009

13 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONECT479GROSSO  ANNA TERESA 80000008

14 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018ALBANESE  MARIA PIA 70000007

15 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRECT092GRASSI  MARIA ANGELA 60000006

16 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516IMPARATO  PAOLA 50000005

venerdì 17 febbraio 2017 Pagina 7 di 38Per segnalare errori scrivere a: info@siciliarunning.it



Atleta SocietàCod. Soc. TotalePos.

C a
p
o
 D

'O
rlan

d
o
 (M

E)

A
g
rig

en
to

P
erg

u
sa (EN

)

M
arsala (TP

)

Sciacca (A
G

)

R
ip

o
sto

 (C
T)

G
ela (C

L)

16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SF55Categoria:

1 A.S. DIL. MARATHON ALTOFONTEPA290GIANGRECO  MARIA 1000000010

2 A.S.D. MURIALDO CEFALUPA673POLIZZOTTO  FRANCA 90000009

3 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATACT550PENNISI  LORENZA 80000008

4 A.S.D. MURIALDO CEFALUPA673LUPPINO  ANTONIETTA 70000007

5 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162PIRRONE  GIUSEPPINA 60000006

6 A.S.D. ATLETICA PALAZZOLOSR400PANTANO  CARMELA 50000005

7 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592ARNONE  FABIOLA 40000004

8 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772CANTONE  SILVANA 30000003

9 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780FEDERICO  PROVVIDENZA 20000002

10 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075DI VINCENZO  ANTONELLA 10000001

11 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162MANCUSO  ROSARIA 10000001
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SF60Categoria:

1 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472MINAGRA  MARIA CLARA 1000000010

2 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503CHIARAMONTE  MARIA ROSARI 90000009

3 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSAAG447SAMPERISI  GIUSEPPINA 80000008

4 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772IENNA  ANTONINA 70000007
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SF65Categoria:

1 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689COSTA  GRAZIA 1000000010
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SMCategoria:

1 MEGA HOBBY SPORTCL523IDRISSI  MOHAMED 6000000060

2 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030IRACI  VINCENZO 5900000059

3 ETNATLETICA SAN PIETRO CLARECT776STAGNO  LUCA 5800000058

4 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030ABBATE  LORENZO SALVATOR 5700000057

5 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030MURATORE  ANTONINO 5600000056

6 ATLETICAROSAMARIAAG489SCOPELLITI  GIOVANNI 5500000055

7 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780INTRAVAIA  FRANCESCO 5400000054

8 ASD L.I.P.A. ATLETICA ALCAMOTP152FILIPPI  LUCA 5300000053

9 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030BONGIORNO  FABIO 5200000052

10 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171BUCCAFUSCA  MASSIMO 5100000051

11 A.S. DIL. POL.  MENFI '95AG407ALAGNA  SAVERIO 5000000050

12 PODISTICA SALEMITANATP642ACCARDO  ANDREA 4900000049

13 ATLETICAROSAMARIAAG489BONELLI  GIUSEPPE 4800000048

14 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDESR640DI STEFANO  DARIO 4700000047

15 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780LO IACONO  ANGELO 4600000046

16 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030ILLUZZI  MICHELE 4500000045

17 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480ADDAMO  ROSARIO 4400000044

18 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELACL701BENTIVEGNA  LUIGI 4300000043

19 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162BANDIERA  GIUSEPPE 4200000042

20 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075DIQUATTRO  EMANUELE 4100000041

21 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RME525LANUZZA  ROSARIO 4000000040

22 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171VILLAROSA  GIOVANNI 3900000039

23 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGARG262IOZZIA  ANTONINO 3800000038
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24 ETNATLETICA SAN PIETRO CLARECT776SCALIA  ORAZIO 3700000037

25 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171VIOLA  GAETANO 3600000036

26 A.D. POL ODYSSEUS MESSINAME540CISTO  CARMELO 3500000035

27 A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANME629VITANZA  GABRIELE 3400000034

28 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATACT550VIRGILLITO  ALESSIO 3300000033

29 A.S.D. ATL.AMATORI REGALBUTOEN383PICARDI  SALVATORE 3200000032

30 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150CASTIGLIONE  VITO 3100000031

31 ATLETICA MISTERBIANCO SPORT CT779GIARDINARO  DAVIDE 3000000030

32 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30PA160CONTI  LAERTE 2900000029

33 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389SANTANGELO  GIUSEPPE 2800000028

34 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRECT092TRISCHITTA  GIOVANNI 2700000027

35 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524CUCCHIARA  DARIO 2600000026

36 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480MASCELLINO  GIOVANNI 2500000025

37 A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCAME110SCIME'  NICOLO' 2400000024

38 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030TOMASINO  DANIELE 2300000023

39 A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA LENTINISR131DI SALVATORE  GIOVANNI 2200000022

40 CORRI CON NOI PALMIRC378MELISSARI  MARCO 2100000021

41 ETNA RUNNING ASDCT576RE  FEDERICO 2000000020

42 A.S.D. PASSIONE CORSA RIBERAAG487CORSENTINO  NICOLO' 1900000019

43 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400BILA'  ANDREA 1800000018

44 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524PISCIOTTA  ANTONIO 1700000017

45 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171NANIA  VINCENZO 1600000016

46 A.S.D. AIRONE CASTELTERMINIAG289FIORILLI  GUGLIELMO 1500000015

47 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400BUTTAFUOCO  GIUSEPPE 1400000014
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SM35Categoria:

1 A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITAME100DE CARO  FRANCESCO 6000000060

2 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIASR506NASTASI  FRANCESCO 5900000059

3 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171FARRAGUTO  BENEDETTO 5800000058

4 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389FERRARA  ANTONINO 5700000057

5 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173GALLO  GIORGIO 5600000056

6 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173PERRICONE  GIUSEPPE 5500000055

7 A.S.D. MURIALDO CEFALUPA673IMBRAGUGLIO  RENATO 5400000054

8 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNINGEN532SPAGNUOLO  SALVATORE FILIP 5300000053

9 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030DI GIOIA  CALOGERO 5200000052

10 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472GRISPO  MICHELE 5100000051

11 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018MILICIA  FRANCESCO 5000000050

12 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONECT479SCOLLO  FRANCESCO 4900000049

13 A.S. DIL.  TALIN CLUB NICOSIAEN445LEONE  MAURIZIO 4800000048

14 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171COLLICA  FERDINANDO 4700000047

15 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173LO GIUDICE  GIOVANNI 4600000046

16 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389GRECO  GIUSEPPE 4500000045

17 A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORESR519MESSINA  ANTONINO 4400000044

18 A.S.D. ATLETICA CANICATTIAG463DI PRIMA  DOMENICO 4300000043

19 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171SPECIALE  VITO 4200000042

20 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162NACCARI  ANDREA 4100000041

21 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGARG262MARANGIO  ANDREA 4000000040

22 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516CONTILIANO  MICHELE 3900000039

23 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018MISURACA  VINCENZO 3800000038
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24 A.S. DIL. ATL.MONDELLOPA023BAGARELLA  DARIO 3700000037

25 A.S.D. POL. FIAMMA S.GREGORIOCT567SPADARO  ANTONIO 3600000036

26 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524LO BAIDO  BARTOLOMEO 3500000035

27 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524NOBILE  GIUSEPPE 3400000034

28 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RME525CANNISTRA'  GIOVANNI 3300000033

29 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171PELLI  SALVATORE 3200000032

30 A.S. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERIPA457ALBINO  MASSIMILIANO 3100000031

31 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018FERRANTE  GIUSEPPE 3000000030

32 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780DI LORENZO  BENEDETTO 2900000029

33 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171GIARDIELLO  DANIELE 2800000028

34 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772BOSCO  ALESSANDRO 2700000027

35 A.S.D. ATLETICA CANICATTIAG463RESTIVO  CALOGERO 2600000026

36 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524LUZZU  LUCA MARCO 2500000025

37 A.S.D. POL. FIAMMA S.GREGORIOCT567LO PO  VALERIO 2400000024

38 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162BRIGANDI'  MASSIMO 2300000023

39 ASD L.I.P.A. ATLETICA ALCAMOTP152D'AGUANNO  STEFANO 2200000022

40 ESERCITO 62┬░ REGGIMENTO FACT763PLANO  GIOVANNI 2100000021

41 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171SPECIALE  VINCENZO 2000000020

42 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRECT092CONTARINO  CARMELO 1900000019

43 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524DENARO  BALDASSARE 1800000018

44 ASD RUNNING PALMIRC368PILEIO  MICHELE 1700000017

45 A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCAME110CUCINOTTA  MASSIMILIANO 1600000016

46 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400CARONIA  FRANCESCO 1500000015

47 ATLETICAROSAMARIAAG489DOMANTI  FABRIZIO 1400000014
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Atleta SocietàCod. Soc. TotalePos.
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SM40Categoria:

1 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591BONAVITA  FRANCESCO 8000000080

2 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162BRUNEO  DARIO 7900000079

3 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030MONACHELLO  MAURIZIO 7800000078

4 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659TODARO  ANTONINO 7700000077

5 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIAPA021PIRAINO  MARIO 7600000076

6 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030TONA  FRANCESCO 7500000075

7 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659AGNELLO  VINCENZO 7400000074

8 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTOSR670BRUNDO  MASSIMO 7300000073

9 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162MESSINA  SERGIO 7200000072

10 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONECT479LARNICA  MICHELE 7100000071

11 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592LO DICO  SALVATORE 7000000070

12 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480RECUPERO  ALESSANDRO 6900000069

13 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGARG262LICITRA  GIUSEPPE 6800000068

14 AMATORI S.C.DUILIAME112PIRRI  SALVATORE 6700000067

15 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162PIRRI  ANGELO 6600000066

16 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591VENUTI  FRANCESCO 6500000065

17 ATLETICAROSAMARIAAG489VINCI  MAURIZIO 6400000064

18 A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNINGSR630BRANCALEONE  SEBASTIANO 6300000063

19 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALECT765COSENTINO  GIOVANNI 6200000062

20 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472TORTORA  MARCELLO 6100000061

21 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075LO DESTRO  LUIGI 6000000060

22 CORRI CON NOI PALMIRC378ROMEO  SALVATORE 5900000059

23 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030VILARDI  GIUSEPPE 5800000058
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24 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591LO CASCIO  BENEDETTO 5700000057

25 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173PERNICIARO  VINCENZO 5600000056

26 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATACT550DI STEFANO  SEBASTIANO 5500000055

27 A.S.D. MURIALDO CEFALUPA673RAJMONDI  SERGE 5400000054

28 A.S.D. PASSIONE CORSA RIBERAAG487GIARDINA  PIETRO 5300000053

29 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480ACCORDINO  GIANFRANCO 5200000052

30 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075SORCE  CALOGERO 5100000051

31 MARATHON CALTANISSETTACL703AMICO  DARIO 5000000050

32 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524LA CORTE  VINCENZO 4900000049

33 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503MONTALBANO  LEONARDO 4800000048

34 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075MARINO  GIOVANNI 4700000047

35 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689ABBISOGNI  ADRIANO 4600000046

36 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780RIZZO  ANDREA 4500000045

37 AMATORI S.C.DUILIAME112MOLINO  SANTO 4400000044

38 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018CAMINITA  GIOACCHINO 4300000043

39 MEGA HOBBY SPORTCL523MANTEGNA  GIANPAOLO 4200000042

40 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171AMODEO  VINCENZO 4100000041

41 A.S.D. AIRONE CASTELTERMINIAG289INSINGO  VINCENZO CALOGER 4000000040

42 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075MANAZZA  GIUSEPPE 3900000039

43 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659VALENTI  SEBASTIANO 3800000038

44 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRECT092ZAPPALA'  ROSARIO 3700000037

45 AMATORI S.C.DUILIAME112FAMA'  FRANCESCO 3600000036

46 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400BOCCHETTA  FABIO 3500000035

47 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772MENDOLA  DANILO SALVATOR 3400000034

48 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIAPA021TUFARIELLI  MICHELE 3300000033

49 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592LO PORTO  VITO 3200000032

50 A.S. DIL. POL.  MENFI '95AG407LIBASCI  FILIPPO 3100000031

51 ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. AME741CALA' LESINA  SALVATORE GUS 3000000030

52 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591PISPISA  PIERO 2900000029

53 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780ZERBO  GIOACCHINO 2800000028

54 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389CARUSO  NICOLO' 2700000027

55 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389PULVIRENTI  NICOLA 2600000026

56 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480SIDOTI  FRANCO 2500000025

57 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772MELI  FRANCESCO 2400000024

58 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524NOBILE  NICOLO' 2300000023
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59 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780TERMINI  SILVIO 2200000022

60 A.S.D. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLFI393EMANUELE  VINCENZO 2100000021

61 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIASR506ALAMIA  LUCIANO 2000000020

62 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591GUERRERA  NATALE ALFREDO 1900000019

63 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30PA160MARASCHI  MARCO 1800000018

64 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINAME468CINI  ROBERTO 1700000017

65 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30PA160PALERMO  MAURIZIO 1600000016

66 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATACT550TORRE  SALVATORE 1500000015

67 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591FORZA  BENEDETTO 1400000014

68 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472MONTAGNA  MARIO 1300000013

69 ATLETICAROSAMARIAAG489MILANESE  GIUSEPPE 1200000012

70 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018PEPATI  VINCENZO 1100000011

71 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389ROSANO  GIUSEPPE 1000000010

72 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171TOCCO  FABIO 90000009

73 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIAPA021VAGHETTO  ALESSANDRO 80000008

74 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018COSENZA  SALVATORE 70000007

75 A.S.D. UNVS F. FONTANAROSACT501DI STEFANO  GIOVANNI 60000006

76 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689RIBILOTTA  FILIPPO LUCA 50000005

77 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171NACCI  RODOLFO 40000004

78 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524AMATO  MARCO 30000003

79 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400AMPOLA  SALVATORE 20000002

80 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTOSR670PELLIGRA  MARCO 10000001

81 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516MANFRE'  BRUNO 10000001

82 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELACL701DUCHETTA  SALVATORE 10000001

83 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592SAPIENZA  MAURIZIO 10000001

84 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400GIACALONE  VINCENZO 10000001

85 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659AQUILIA  MAURIZIO 10000001

86 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075MANDRACCHIA  SALVATORE 10000001

87 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGARG262CAMINITI  LUCIANO 10000001

88 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGARG262LAGANA  CRISTIAN 10000001

89 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472PIPITONE  GIACINTO 10000001

90 A.POL. D. MARATHON CLUB HAEEN450RAMPELLO  LUIGI 10000001

91 GOOD RACE TEAMPA782VENTO  DAMIANO 10000001

92 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480ASPREA  ARTURO 10000001

93 A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITAME100LEPORE  DOMENICO 10000001
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94 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516BADALUCCO  ANTONINO 10000001

95 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171BELLIA  SALVATORE 10000001

96 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780TOMASINO  GIUSEPPE 10000001

97 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472PELLICCIA  SALVATORE 10000001

98 A.S.D. ATLETICA CANICATTIAG463BONGIORNO  SALVATORE 10000001

99 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780FERRERA  MICHELE 10000001

100 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162PARLAVECCHIO  ANTONIO 10000001

101 ASD L.I.P.A. ATLETICA ALCAMOTP152MICILETTO  ANTONIO 10000001

102 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503GAMBINO  ALFONSO 10000001

103 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524MONTEROSSO  BRUNO 10000001

104 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780DI VERDE  GIOACCHINO 10000001

105 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659TESTAGROSSA  LUCIO 10000001

106 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480LAUDANI  MASSIMILIANO 10000001

107 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVSR586SANTORO  ALESSANDRO 10000001

108 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389CARDILLO  NUNZIO 10000001

109 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162SACCA'  RENATO 10000001

110 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772PRESTIGIACOMO  PIERLUCA 10000001

111 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONECT479BRIGHINA  ALESSIO 10000001

112 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRECT092CAVALLARO  FABIO 10000001

113 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689CORINELLA  GIUSEPPE 10000001

114 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772MIGLIORE  EMANUELE 10000001

115 ETNA RUNNING ASDCT576RUSSO  GIOVANNI 10000001

116 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772LO NIGRO  FILIPPO 10000001

117 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389GRECO  ANTONIO 10000001

118 PODISTICA SALEMITANATP642CARBONELLO  LEONARDO 10000001

119 ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. AME741MANERA  PIPPO 10000001

120 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRECT092DENTI  ANDREA ALESSANDR 10000001

121 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772BIANCARDI  SALVATORE 10000001

122 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALECT765PAPALE  GIACINTO 10000001

123 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524MACALUSO  GIOVANNI 10000001

124 A.S. DIL. POL.  MENFI '95AG407GIOVINCO  GASPARE 10000001

125 ATLETICAROSAMARIAAG489MARTINELLO  SALVATORE 10000001

126 A.S.D. C.U.S. CATANIACT067MAUGERI  GIUSEPPE 10000001

127 MARATHON CALTANISSETTACL703CITRANO  SALVATORE  DOMEN 10000001

128 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONECT479GALESI  GIACOMO 10000001
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SM45Categoria:

1 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030GERACI  SALVATORE 8000000080

2 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030LA MANTIA  GIOVANNI 7900000079

3 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030GLORIOSO  ROSARIO 7800000078

4 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592PEPE  PASQUALE 7700000077

5 A.S.D. SCUOLA DI ATL. LEGG. CTCT361VISCUSO  ANDREA 7600000076

6 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALECT765RAGONESE  SEBASTIANO 7500000075

7 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030LO CASCIO  ROBERTO 7400000074

8 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516PALADINO  PIETRO 7300000073

9 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173D'AGOSTINO  GIUSEPPE 7200000072

10 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075LO IACONO  GIUSEPPE 7100000071

11 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162LORIA  ANTONIO 7000000070

12 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173ANGELO  GIOVANNI 6900000069

13 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA MAZARTP623MESSINA  GASPARE 6800000068

14 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNINGEN532PATERNO  ANDREA CATENO 6700000067

15 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUMSR679BARRESI  MICHELE 6600000066

16 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONECT479TERRANOVA  MASSIMILIANO 6500000065

17 AMATORI S.C.DUILIAME112RIZZO  MARIANO PIETRO 6400000064

18 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGARG262AZZOLLINI  COSIMO 6300000063

19 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075CAMMALLERI  GIACOMO 6200000062

20 AMATORI S.C.DUILIAME112BUCCHERI  SALVATORE 6100000061

21 NISCEMI RUNNINGCL698BARTOLUCCIO  VINCENZO 6000000060

22 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018GERACI  GIUSEPPE 5900000059

23 A.S.D. MURIALDO CEFALUPA673CANGELOSI  MASSIMILIANO 5800000058
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24 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472AMMIRATA  VITTORIO 5700000057

25 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171CUSUMANO  SALVATORE 5600000056

26 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171DURANTINI  GASPARE 5500000055

27 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524SPATA  ROBERTO 5400000054

28 ATL. FIAMMECREMISI S.VITO AL TPN523GENNA  GIUSEPPE 5300000053

29 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772LO CICERO  GERLANDO 5200000052

30 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030AURELIO  FERDINANDO 5100000051

31 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075AVENIA  ANGELO 5000000050

32 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173ROMBOLA  PASQUALE 4900000049

33 ATLETICA MISTERBIANCO SPORT CT779FIONDINI  NUNZIO 4800000048

34 A.S. DIL. POL.  MENFI '95AG407ABRUZZO  ANTONINO 4700000047

35 GOOD RACE TEAMPA782D'AGOSTINO  MARCO 4600000046

36 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075BALISTRERI  VINCENZO 4500000045

37 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389VERZI'  GIUSEPPE 4400000044

38 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659SARULLO  ANTONINO 4300000043

39 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018SIRAGUSA  GIUSEPPE 4200000042

40 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524ALBIOLO  PAOLO 4100000041

41 A.S.D. AIRONE CASTELTERMINIAG289PROIETTO  ROSARIO ANTONIO 4000000040

42 A.S.D. POL.LIB.MILITELLOCT077BARONE  SEBASTIANO 3900000039

43 A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANME629VICARIO  GIUSEPPE 3800000038

44 ATLETICA LEONIASEN538FRATTALEMI  SALVATORE 3700000037

45 GOOD RACE TEAMPA782LO SARDO  DANILO 3600000036

46 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480LO PRESTI  GAETANO 3500000035

47 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150ZIRILLI  MARIO 3400000034

48 A.S. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERIPA457MANISCALCO  GIOACCHINO 3300000033

49 PODISTICA SALEMITANATP642MANGIONE  CALOGERO 3200000032

50 NONSOLOCORSAPA770SCARITO  FRANCESCO PAOLO 3100000031

51 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516D'ACCURSO  VINCENZO 3000000030

52 A.S. DIL. TEAM SELICATP128LA BARBERA  SIMONE 2900000029

53 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173ANGIUS  GIUSEPPE 2800000028

54 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659LANDO  ANTONIO 2700000027

55 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGARG262AZZOLLINI  VINCENZO 2600000026

56 A.D. POL ODYSSEUS MESSINAME540SCARFI'  LETTERIO 2500000025

57 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030SACCO  ANTONIO 2400000024

58 PODISTICA SALEMITANATP642FERRUCCI  ANTONINO 2300000023
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59 A.S. DIL. TEAM SELICATP128CIRILLO  GASPARE 2200000022

60 A.S.D. POL. ATHLON RIBERAAG051CURALLO  NICOLO' 2100000021

61 NONSOLOCORSAPA770VINCI  CALCEDONIO 2000000020

62 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780NICOLOSI  GIOVANNI 1900000019

63 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171LO BIUNDO  VINCENZO 1800000018

64 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNEME735CORDARO  ANTONINO 1700000017

65 A.S.D. POL. ATHLON RIBERAAG051CARUANA  LEONARDO 1600000016

66 A.S. DIL. TEAM SELICATP128DI CARLO CUTTONE  MELCHIO 1500000015

67 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150LO BRUTTO  PIETRO 1400000014

68 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075SCALISI  SALVATORE 1300000013

69 POLISPORTIVA MONFORTESEME430SCIBILIA  ROSARIO 1200000012

70 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780D'AMICO  SALVATORE 1100000011

71 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMIME471SERRATORE  VINCENZO 1000000010

72 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNEME735SCAVELLO  STELLO 90000009

73 A.S.D. ATLETICA CANICATTIAG463GLORIA  ANGELO 80000008

74 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162TERRANOVA  FRANCESCO 70000007

75 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689COLLOVA'  ALESSANDRO 60000006

76 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516ARDAGNA  DAMIANO 50000005

77 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591DE FRANCESCO  ANTONINO 40000004

78 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480MEI  FABIO 30000003

79 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171GIAMBRONE  NATALINO 20000002

80 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150LOMONACO  FRANCESCO 10000001

81 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480LAUDANI  SALVATORE 10000001

82 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503MARCIANTE  GIUSEPPE 10000001

83 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075NOTO  GIOVANNI 10000001

84 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480ORLANDO  SALVATORE 10000001

85 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472PUGLISI  VINCENZO 10000001

86 ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. AME741AMATA  VINCENZO 10000001

87 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472PIRAINO  GIACOMO 10000001

88 A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHONNA050BASILE  LUCA 10000001

89 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075MANNARA'  ANTONIO 10000001

90 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RME525MOLINO  NICOLA 10000001

91 MARATHON CALTANISSETTACL703AMICO  DAVIDE 10000001

92 PODISTICA SALEMITANATP642LOMBARDO  SALVATORE 10000001

93 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516ANGILERI  ROBERTO FABRIZIO 10000001
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94 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772GALEAZZO  BENEDETTO 10000001

95 ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. AME741SALTA  SIMONE 10000001

96 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772PALMERI  ANTONINO 10000001

97 A.S.D. ATLETICA CANICATTIAG463LO VERME  ROSARIO 10000001

98 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173CIMINO  MAURO GIUSEPPE 10000001

99 ATLETICA MISTERBIANCO SPORT CT779FORACI  ROSARIO 10000001

100 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516CERAMI  FABIO 10000001

101 NONSOLOCORSAPA770ARDIZZONE  CARLO 10000001

102 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472LO CACCIATO  PAOLINO 10000001

103 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALECT765BORZI'  ALFIO ANTONIO 10000001

104 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503LIVIO  GIUSEPPE 10000001

105 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030MORETTI  VITTORINO 10000001

106 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772DI GIUGNO  GIOVANNI 10000001

107 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATACT550ALBERTI  FRANCESCO 10000001

108 A.S. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERIPA457LA SCALA  ANTONINO 10000001

109 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELACL701MORSELLI  LUIGI FRANCESCO 10000001

110 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689CHINES  CLAUDIO 10000001

111 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524AIELLO  ANTONINO 10000001

112 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689SCICOLONE  ORAZIO ANDREA 10000001

113 A.S.D. MONTI ROSSI NICOLOSICT071DI MAURO  FRANCESCO 10000001

114 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591DI VINCENZO  SALVATORE 10000001

115 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780MORELLO  VITO 10000001

116 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772VARESE  TIZIANO 10000001

117 AMATORI S.C.DUILIAME112BARTOLONE  CARMELO 10000001

118 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018SALAMONE  MARIO 10000001

119 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400TRANCHIDA  GIORGIO 10000001

120 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591DE GREGORIO  ATTILIO 10000001

121 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400FERLANTE  GIUSEPPE 10000001

122 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389GRECO  CARMELO 10000001

123 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389LIONETTO MOTTA  IPPOLITO 10000001

124 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472RUISI  ANGELO 10000001

125 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018MELLINA  EMANUELE 10000001

126 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RME525FORMICA  GIUSEPPE 10000001

127 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689FORMOSA  GAETANO ANTONI 10000001

128 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503SCOMA  LEONARDO SALVATO 10000001
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129 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA MAZARTP623SERRA  GIUSEPPE 10000001

130 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592MILICI  MASSIMILIANO 10000001

131 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150DI MAGGIO  MARCELLO 10000001

132 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772BUSCEMI  ANDREA 10000001

133 A.S. DIL. MARATHON CLUB PAPA597PUCCIO  GIUSEPPE 10000001

134 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030D'AMICO  GIUSEPPE 10000001

135 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030GIAMMANCO  CARMELO 10000001

136 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173PIRRO  MASSIMO 10000001

137 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030FRANZO'  MASSIMILIANO 10000001

138 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780LO COCO  MAURIZIO 10000001

139 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689PRIVITERA  CONCETTO 10000001

140 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472GALATI  SALVATORE 10000001

141 A.S.D. PASSIONE CORSA RIBERAAG487CIANCIMINO  GIUSEPPE 10000001

142 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.SR121BAGGIERI  SALVATORE 10000001

143 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659MIRAGLIA RAINERI  GAETANO 10000001

144 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150CARLETTA  CESARE MARIO DO 10000001

145 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689RANNO  MICHELE 10000001

146 POLISPORTIVA MONFORTESEME430DE GAETANO  FRANCESCO TIN 10000001

147 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524SAITTA  CALOGERO 10000001

148 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018CARONIA  SALVATORE 10000001

149 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RME525ALOI  GIANLUCA 10000001

150 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075VERMI  SALVATORE 10000001

151 A.S.D. ATLETICA CANICATTIAG463LALICATA  GUGLIELMO 10000001

152 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGARG262FANARA  GIUSEPPE 10000001

153 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30PA160CINQUEGRANI  ANTONINO 10000001

154 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659MINUTA  GIUSEPPE 10000001

155 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030CASANO  LUIGI 10000001

156 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503SERRA  PIERO ANTONIO 10000001

157 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030LOBOZZO  GENUINO ANTONI 10000001

158 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSAAG447STAGNITTO  SALVATORE FELICE 10000001

159 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICARG444FORTE  MAURIZIO 10000001

160 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516MEZZAPELLE  GIUSEPPE 10000001

161 A.S.D. PACHINO RUNNINGSR633BAGLIERI  VINCENZO 10000001

162 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICARG444D'ANDREA  IGNAZIO PIERPAOL 10000001

163 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780MANNO  MAURIZIO 10000001
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SM50Categoria:

1 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDESR640LAZZARA  LEONE 8000000080

2 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772SAIOLA  EDUARDO 7900000079

3 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030CIRRITO  ROSARIO 7800000078

4 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173ADAMO  GIUSEPPE 7700000077

5 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472MACHI'  PIETRO 7600000076

6 A.S.D. MURIALDO CEFALUPA673GANDOLFO  VINCENZO 7500000075

7 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173MALTESE  PLACIDO 7400000074

8 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472VITRANO  GIOVANNI 7300000073

9 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592ARMETTA  GIUSEPPE 7200000072

10 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591TAVILLA  ROSARIO 7100000071

11 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780GAMBINO  CARLO 7000000070

12 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780INTRAVAIA  ALESSANDRO 6900000069

13 NONSOLOCORSAPA770ACIERNO  MARCO 6800000068

14 ATLETICA AVOLASR635CUSI  SERGIO 6700000067

15 G. S. DILET. 'LA VOLATA'TP189SPANO'  PIETRO 6600000066

16 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173MESSANA  SALVATORE 6500000065

17 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173FARINA  STEFANO 6400000064

18 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173CROCE  FRANCESCO 6300000063

19 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030MARI  MAURIZIO 6200000062

20 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030CASCIO  MARIO 6100000061

21 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162GIAMBOI  MAURIZIO 6000000060

22 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030IUZZOLINO  GIUSEPPE 5900000059

23 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075INGUANTA  LILLO 5800000058
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24 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELACL701INFUSO  CALOGERO 5700000057

25 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659PRUITI CIARELLO  ALESSANDRO 5600000056

26 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780BUARNE  ROSARIO 5500000055

27 ATLETICA AVOLASR635ACCAPUTO  GIOVANNI 5400000054

28 A.S.D. ATLETICA CANICATTIAG463LO MONACO  CARMELO 5300000053

29 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150GERACI  CALOGERO 5200000052

30 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNEME735LA MALFA  GIUSEPPE 5100000051

31 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592DI GALBO  GIOVANNI 5000000050

32 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592DI MATTEO  FABIO 4900000049

33 A.S.D. ATLETICA CANICATTIAG463SGAMMEGLIA  ADOLFO 4800000048

34 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516CAMMARATA  IGNAZIO SALVAT 4700000047

35 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMIME471MICALI  FRANCESCO 4600000046

36 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMIME471GARUFI  PAOLO 4500000045

37 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659NASO  BIAGIO 4400000044

38 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592D'AMORE  GIUSEPPE 4300000043

39 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGARG262LIGUORI  GIOMBATTISTA 4200000042

40 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524PAGLIARA  DOMENICO GIUSEPP 4100000041

41 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075CRIMINISI  ANTONIO 4000000040

42 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780CAMPAGNA  ARCANGELO 3900000039

43 G.S. DIL. VERGINE MARIA PAPA072MANGIA  MARCELLO 3800000038

44 A.S.D. STILELIBEROME391VENUTI  GIOVANNI 3700000037

45 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516GIARDINA  SILVESTRO 3600000036

46 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516SCIACCA  PIETRO 3500000035

47 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524LO GIUDICE  VITO 3400000034

48 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659MARTINO  GIUSEPPE 3300000033

49 A.S. DIL. TEAM SELICATP128MELITO  VINCENZO 3200000032

50 A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINAME512DI PIETRO  MICHELE 3100000031

51 A.S.D. PASSIONE CORSA RIBERAAG487TAVORMINA  SALVATORE 3000000030

52 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503ALLEGRO  GASPARE 2900000029

53 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSAAG447GATTUSO  MARIO 2800000028

54 NONSOLOCORSAPA770CUSIMANO  ERNESTO 2700000027

55 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075LA GAIPA  CALOGERO 2600000026

56 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIAPA021COSTANZO  GIOACCHINO 2500000025

57 ATLETICA ENNAEN530TIRRITO  SALVATORE 2400000024

58 A.S. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERIPA457GRECO  GAETANO 2300000023
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59 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524RINAUDO  VINCENZO 2200000022

60 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171ANSELMO  ANTONIO 2100000021

61 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780ALBANO  GIOVANNI 2000000020

62 PODISTICA SALEMITANATP642ADAMO  RENATO 1900000019

63 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173VANELLA  GIUSEPPE 1800000018

64 MARATHON CALTANISSETTACL703TURCO  SALVATORE IVO 1700000017

65 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNEME735COCCIA  DOMENICO 1600000016

66 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524MACALUSO  VITO 1500000015

67 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30PA160DI MARCO  CESARE 1400000014

68 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018LAQUATRA  MARCELLO 1300000013

69 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659COCO  EUGENIO 1200000012

70 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480MESSINA  GIOVANNI 1100000011

71 ATLETICA ENNAEN530CASTAGNA  CLAUDIO GAETAN 1000000010

72 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMIME471CURCURUTO  MARCELLO 90000009

73 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173GENOVESE  FRANCESCO 80000008

74 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516CASTIGLIONE  VINCENZO 70000007

75 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524GENNARO  ERRICO 60000006

76 ATLETICAROSAMARIAAG489LO GIUDICE  GIOACCHINO 50000005

77 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780VASSALLO  PAOLO 40000004

78 A.S.D. ATLETICA CANICATTIAG463BELMONTE  CALOGERO 30000003

79 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592VACCARO  ALESSANDRO 20000002

80 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524MAGRO  AGOSTINO 10000001

81 ASD RUNNING PALMIRC368LAGANA'  ANTONIO 10000001

82 ETNA RUNNING ASDCT576MESSINA  ALFIO 10000001

83 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB SCIACCAG200D'ASARO  VINCENZO 10000001

84 G.S. DIL. VERGINE MARIA PAPA072BONANNO  ANTONINO 10000001

85 HAPPY RUNNER CLUBMI638CASTRILLI  PASQUALE 10000001

86 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503LENTINI  SALVATORE 10000001

87 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018DE CARO  IGNAZIO 10000001

88 A.S.D. PASSIONE CORSA RIBERAAG487GERACI  CALOGERO 10000001

89 MARATHON CALTANISSETTACL703FASCIANA  GIUSEPPE 10000001

90 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATACT550MILOTTA  SALVATORE 10000001

91 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173PALERMO  ALBERTO 10000001

92 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516TRANCHIDA  PIETRO 10000001

93 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780GALVANO  SALVATORE 10000001
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94 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689GALATI GIORDANO  ANTONIN 10000001

95 A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINAME512BERTUCCIO  ALBERTO 10000001

96 AMATORI S.C.DUILIAME112MANCUSO  NATALE 10000001

97 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524MANDARO'  CARMELO 10000001

98 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIAPA021VAGHETTO  GIOVANNI 10000001

99 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659CAPUTO  SALVATORE 10000001

100 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503MANGIARACINA  GIUSEPPE 10000001

101 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075CAMMALLERI  CALOGERO 10000001

102 A.S.D. PASSIONE CORSA RIBERAAG487ZARELLI  ANGELO 10000001

103 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIAPA021DE ANGELIS  GIUSEPPE 10000001

104 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018MURATORE  ANTONIO 10000001

105 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472MESSINA  FABIO 10000001

106 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030MARCHESE  ANTONINO 10000001

107 A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANME629CARUSO  FRANCESCO 10000001

108 POLISPORTIVA MONFORTESEME430GIORGIANNI  GIUSEPPE 10000001

109 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659MANGANO  ANTONIO 10000001

110 ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. AME741RAINERI MANCIALINO  GIUSEPP 10000001

111 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659CICERO  CALOGERO 10000001

112 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516PARRINELLO  ANTONELLO 10000001

113 ETNA RUNNING ASDCT576SICALI  FRANCESCO 10000001

114 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659PICCIOLO  ALESSANDRO 10000001

115 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNEME735SCAVELLO  CRISTOFARO 10000001

116 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592SCARPELLO  MAURIZIO 10000001

117 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772AMATO  SANTI ARMANDO SE 10000001

118 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472DI FALCO  MARCO MARIA 10000001

119 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIAPA021FOSSILE  PASQUALE 10000001

120 A.D. POL ODYSSEUS MESSINAME540GUGLIANDOLO  GIANFRANCO 10000001

121 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162DI SARCINA  FRANCESCO 10000001

122 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RME525FRENI  SALVATORE 10000001

123 A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITAME100AMANTI  PLACIDO 10000001

124 NONSOLOCORSAPA770MANISCALCO  MARCO 10000001

125 NONSOLOCORSAPA770RIDULFO  GINO 10000001

126 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIAPA021BARTOLONE  GIOVANNI 10000001

127 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018BARBARO  ANGELO 10000001

128 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780FERRARO  GIULIO 10000001
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129 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592LO PICCOLO  MAURIZIO 10000001

130 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592MESSINA  MATTEO 10000001

131 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELACL701CAGNES  FRANCESCO 10000001

132 ETNA RUNNING ASDCT576SACCO  GIACINTO LEONE 10000001

133 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389BONANNO  VINCENZO 10000001

134 ATLETICA MISTERBIANCO SPORT CT779ARCIDIACONO  GIUSEPPE 10000001

135 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516PIPITONE  SALVATORE 10000001

136 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516PARISI  ANTONINO PAOLO 10000001

137 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389DI PRIMO  NICOLO' 10000001

138 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516TUMBARELLO  ANTONIO 10000001

139 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516SORRENTINO  FRANCESCO 10000001

140 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516PIPITONE  GIUSEPPE 10000001

141 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173GIACALONE  GIUSEPPE 10000001

142 PODISTICA SALEMITANATP642STALLONE  ALBERTO 10000001

143 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030PIZZURRO  GIUSEPPE 10000001

144 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389D'AGATE  AGATINO 10000001

145 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516VALENZA  GIUSEPPE 10000001

146 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480BALLETTA  MAURIZIO 10000001

147 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472SEMILIA  MARIO 10000001

148 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591ANASTASI  GIUSEPPE 10000001

149 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNEME735CRISAFULLI  GIUSEPPE 10000001

150 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472CANCEMI  SALVATORE 10000001

151 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772GUIDA  MICHELANGELO 10000001

152 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592VIGNERI  GIOVANNI 10000001

153 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516IMPICCICHE'  AGOSTINO 10000001

154 MEGA HOBBY SPORTCL523TRAPANI  SERGIO 10000001

155 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516CUSUMANO  ANTONINO 10000001

156 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALECT765GRASSO  ANTONINO 10000001
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SM55Categoria:

1 A.S.D. MURIALDO CEFALUPA673SAIA  PIETRO 6000000060

2 A.S.D. AIRONE CASTELTERMINIAG289VACCARO  ANGELO 5900000059

3 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173SIELI  GASPARE 5800000058

4 PODISTICA SALEMITANATP642CARUCCIO  IGNAZIO 5700000057

5 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA MAZARTP623MESSINA  DAMIANO 5600000056

6 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030AMATO  ELIO 5500000055

7 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524BARRALE  MICHELE 5400000054

8 A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITAME100DE CARO  RAFFAELE 5300000053

9 A.S.D. PASSIONE CORSA RIBERAAG487MARCHESE  FABRIZIO 5200000052

10 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150PACI  SALVATORE 5100000051

11 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592LEO  VINCENZO 5000000050

12 NONSOLOCORSAPA770MAZZARA  ALBERTO 4900000049

13 ETNA RUNNING ASDCT576FUCILE  FRANCO 4800000048

14 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592CHIANELLO  GIOVANNI 4700000047

15 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592GEBBIA  ANTONINO 4600000046

16 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516PIZZO  ANTONIO 4500000045

17 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUMSR679SCROFANI  SALVATORE 4400000044

18 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30PA160LUPARELLO  PAOLO 4300000043

19 A.S. DIL. MARATHON ALTOFONTEPA290INCHIAPPA  MARIO STEFANO 4200000042

20 NISCEMI RUNNINGCL698MELI  ANGELO 4100000041

21 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONECT479PIAZZA  SERAFINO 4000000040

22 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030MARCHI'  GIUSEPPE GIORGIO 3900000039

23 A.S.D. CORRI NISCEMICL232RABITO  GAETANO 3800000038
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24 A.S. DIL. MARATHON ALTOFONTEPA290CULELLA  GIUSEPPE 3700000037

25 ATLETICA AVOLASR635MUGNECO  CORRADO 3600000036

26 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524CASELLA  GIUSEPPE 3500000035

27 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524MEZZOIUSO  LEONARDO 3400000034

28 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30PA160POLIZZOTTO  GIUSEPPE 3300000033

29 PODISTICA SALEMITANATP642CAPIZZO  ANTONINO 3200000032

30 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472LA MANTIA  VINCENZO 3100000031

31 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150CALCE  DIEGO 3000000030

32 A.S. DIL. POL.  MENFI '95AG407FALCO  VITO 2900000029

33 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659GERBINO  SALVATORE 2800000028

34 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659LIONETTO  SALVATORE 2700000027

35 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162PIRRONE  GIORGIO 2600000026

36 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUMSR679CAPPITTA  ENZO 2500000025

37 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30PA160BRUSCA  GIROLAMO 2400000024

38 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RME525VALENTI  SALVATORE 2300000023

39 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150FERRARA  GIUSEPPE 2200000022

40 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516BELTRANO  GIUSEPPE 2100000021

41 ATLETICA ENNAEN530MILANO  VINCENZO 2000000020

42 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591TRIGLIA  LUIGI 1900000019

43 PODISTICA SALEMITANATP642CARADONNA  FRANCESCO 1800000018

44 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659GIALLOMBARDO  MAURIZIO 1700000017

45 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400MAGGIO  PIETRO 1600000016

46 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMIME471PULIATTI  CARMELO 1500000015

47 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780FASULLO  BIAGIO 1400000014

48 A.S.D. ATLETICA PALAZZOLOSR400RUSSO  PAOLO 1300000013

49 A.S.D. PASSIONE CORSA RIBERAAG487TROVATO  GIOVANNI 1200000012

50 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592VERDUCI  GIROLAMO 1100000011

51 ASD RUNNING PALMIRC368FIORILLO  CARMELO 1000000010

52 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480BALLETTA  TINDARO 90000009

53 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018SCHIERA  FRANCESCO 80000008

54 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018CANNOVA  MAURIZIO 70000007

55 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689MATTEINI  ATTILIO LUCA 60000006

56 ASD L.I.P.A. ATLETICA ALCAMOTP152BLUNDA  ANTONINO 50000005

57 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472DE SIMONE  SALVATORE 40000004

58 A.S.D. LIB. ATLETICA BELLIAEN089BORIA  FABRIZIO 30000003
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59 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONECT479MAROTTA  FRANCESCO 20000002

60 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVSR586BUCELLO  LUIGI 10000001

61 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400INGRASSETTO  FRANCO 10000001

62 A.S.D. ATL.AMATORI REGALBUTOEN383CORSARO  CARMELO 10000001

63 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472PATTI  VINCENZO 10000001

64 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173AVERNA  GIUSEPPE 10000001

65 A.S.D. POL. FIAMMA S.GREGORIOCT567D'AQUINO  BASILIO 10000001

66 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516LAUDICINA  FRANCESCO 10000001

67 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472MANNINO  GIUSEPPE 10000001

68 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516OTTOVEGGIO  DOMENICO 10000001

69 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503ALONGE  CALOGERO 10000001

70 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATACT550MARCHESE  LUCIANO 10000001

71 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592ARENA  MASSIMO 10000001

72 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389FURNO'  GIUSEPPE 10000001

73 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516BILELLO  LEONARDO MAURIZI 10000001

74 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389CIRALDO  GAETANO 10000001

75 HAPPY RUNNER CLUBMI638CANTU'  VICTOR 10000001

76 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516DE VITA  PIETRO 10000001

77 ETNA RUNNING ASDCT576CANINO  ROSARIO 10000001

78 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400PICCIONE  SALVATORE 10000001

79 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075PALUMBO  MARIO 10000001

80 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400ASARO  GIUSEPPE 10000001

81 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRECT092GAROZZO  SANTINO 10000001

82 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516CASCIO  VITO GIUSEPPE 10000001

83 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389RISIGLIONE  GIUSEPPE 10000001

84 MARATHON CALTANISSETTACL703BARBERA  SALVATORE 10000001

85 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400SUCAMELI  PAOLO 10000001

86 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592CICERO  MICHELE 10000001

87 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150MESSINA  GIUSEPPE 10000001

88 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516PANICO  SALVATORE 10000001

89 A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINAME512VARRIALE  VINCENZO 10000001

90 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472LA BARBERA  GIOVANNI 10000001

91 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRECT092PREVITERA  VITO 10000001

92 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018DAVI  GIOVANNI 10000001

93 A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCAME102CELI  FRANCESCO 10000001
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94 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772PENSABENE  ERASMO 10000001

95 NONSOLOCORSAPA770MONTALBANO  LUIGI MARIA 10000001

96 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472SEIDITA  ROSARIO 10000001

97 A.S.D. ATL.AMATORI REGALBUTOEN383RASPANTI  GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 10000001

98 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591CASABLANCA  ANGELO 10000001

99 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780SEGGIO  LUCIANO 10000001

100 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PPA472PURPURA  PIETRO 10000001

101 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018BIUNDO  IGNAZIO 10000001

102 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400GIARAMIDARO  VIRGILIO 10000001

103 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772LUCCI  GIUSEPPE 10000001

104 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772DI LIBERTO  SERGIO 10000001

105 A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANME629CAPOLINGUA  GIANFRANCO 10000001

106 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503LAURETTA  CALOGERO 10000001

107 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503RASO  SERGIO 10000001

108 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480FAMA'  GIOVANNI 10000001

109 ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. AME741BONFIGLIO  SALVATORE 10000001

110 ATLETICAROSAMARIAAG489BIVONA  CALOGERO 10000001

111 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780MAGNOLIA  GIUSEPPE 10000001

112 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162SCOLARO  DOMENICO 10000001

113 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGARG262CARBONARO  PIETRO 10000001

114 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRECT092PUGLISI  GIUSEPPE 10000001

115 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030DI LIBERTO  CARMELO 10000001

116 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AGAG075RIVERSO  GERLANDO 10000001

117 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNEME735SMEDILE  GIUSEPPE 10000001

118 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503FICALORA  ANTONINO 10000001

119 SPORT ETNA OUTDOORCT389SCALISI  NICOLO 10000001

120 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772ALOTTA  GIUSEPPE 10000001

121 A.S. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERIPA457FALLETTA  ANTONINO 10000001

122 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRECT092VITALE  SALVATORE 10000001

123 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162COSTA  GIUSEPPE 10000001

124 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592GUARDO  MARIO 10000001

125 NISCEMI RUNNINGCL698MISTRETTA  NICOLO' 10000001

126 ASD RUNNING PALMIRC368SANTANOCETO  SALVATORE 10000001

127 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592LONGO  VINCENZO 10000001

128 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524POLIZZI  LORENZO 10000001
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129 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480COPPOLINO  PAOLO 10000001

130 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480PICONE  MICHELE SALVATOR 10000001
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Atleta SocietàCod. Soc. TotalePos.
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SM60Categoria:

1 ETNA RUNNING ASDCT576SCARINCI  MARIO 4500000045

2 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALECT765PROSPERI  MAURO 4400000044

3 ATLETICAROSAMARIAAG489INGUANTA  GIUSEPPE 4300000043

4 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUMSR679CAMPAILLA  GUIDO 4200000042

5 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516D'ERRICO  MICHELE 4100000041

6 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELACL701MENDOLA  ANGELO 4000000040

7 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592RUSSELLO  SALVATORE 3900000039

8 A.S. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERIPA457D'IPPOLITO  GIOVANNI 3800000038

9 A.S. DIL. MARATHON ALTOFONTEPA290FEROTTI  GIOVANNI 3700000037

10 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTOSR670RUGA  FRANCESCO 3600000036

11 A.S. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERIPA457TESSIO  FRANCESCO 3500000035

12 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162ROMANO  FILIPPO 3400000034

13 NONSOLOCORSAPA770GARIFFO  ALESSANDRO 3300000033

14 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISITP173OMBRELLO  MICHELE 3200000032

15 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATACT550TORRE  SALVATORE 3100000031

16 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMIME471MAZZITTO  GAETANO 3000000030

17 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVSR586BAGLIERI  MARIO 2900000029

18 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162STAITI  PIETRO 2800000028

19 NONSOLOCORSAPA770BILLECI  GIOVANNI 2700000027

20 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689GUARDO  ANTONINO 2600000026

21 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689FAILONI  GIUSEPPE 2500000025

22 ATLETICA ENNAEN530PICOGNA  VINCENZO 2400000024

23 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018TRIONE  SALVATORE 2300000023
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24 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780ARCANGELO  ANDREA 2200000022

25 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162BANDIERA  ALESSANDRO 2100000021

26 MARATHON CALTANISSETTACL703FACCIPONTE  CATALDO 2000000020

27 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRECT092TORRISI  CARMELO 1900000019

28 NONSOLOCORSAPA770TARANTINO  FRANCESCO 1800000018

29 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSAAG447SCIARRATTA  ALFONSO 1700000017

30 ATLETICA CASALINIBR113SALEMI  SANTO 1600000016

31 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030BUCCELLATO  FRANCESCO 1500000015

32 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780LO IACONO  IGNAZIO 1400000014

33 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780D'ARMETTA  DOMENICO 1300000013

34 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400RICCIARDI  VINCENZO 1200000012

35 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CLCL150CALCATERRA  CARMELO 1100000011

36 CORRI CON NOI PALMIRC378MELISSARI  ANTONINO 1000000010

37 ETNA RUNNING ASDCT576GAROZZO  FRANCESCO 90000009

38 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400CASCIOLO  MARIO 80000008

39 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMIME471CAMPAGNA  GIUSEPPE 70000007

40 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRECT092VALASTRO  ALFIO 60000006

41 MARATHON CALTANISSETTACL703TARANTINO  BARTOLO 50000005

42 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400CALAMIA  BALDASSARE 40000004

43 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516STRUPPA  FILIPPO 30000003

44 A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANME629LAZZARO  FRANCESCO 20000002

45 ATLETICA MISTERBIANCO SPORT CT779STUPIA  NICOLO' 10000001

46 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689RIBILOTTA  VINCENZO 10000001

47 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780VASSALLO  ANTONINO 10000001

48 A.S.D. PASSIONE CORSA RIBERAAG487AQUILINO  NINO 10000001

49 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICOPA171SPECIALE  ERNESTO 10000001
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SM65Categoria:

1 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUMSR679LUCIANI  VILMO 3000000030

2 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162RUGGERI  GIUSEPPE 2900000029

3 PODISTICA SALEMITANATP642LEONE  VINCENZO 2800000028

4 A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCAME102MIDURI  SALVATORE 2700000027

5 A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCAME102SALVO  SALVATORE 2600000026

6 A.S.D. ATLETICA CANICATTIAG463CURTO PELLE  ANGELO 2500000025

7 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNINGEN532STRAZZANTI  MICHELE 2400000024

8 NONSOLOCORSAPA770GUZZETTA  MARIO 2300000023

9 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524DRAGO  SALVATORE 2200000022

10 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689ANDOLINA  SALVATORE 2100000021

11 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELACL701FERRERA  CARMELO 2000000020

12 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGAAG503CHIARANTANO  GIUSEPPE 1900000019

13 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARATP400GIACALONE  SALVATORE 1800000018

14 A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINAME512LACQUANITI  RICCARDO 1700000017

15 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMOPA592PIERI  DANIELE 1600000016

16 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOCTP516PIZZO  MARIO 1500000015

17 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODIME659GRILLETTO  FRANCESCO 1400000014

18 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524LO IACONO  DIONISIO 1300000013

19 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINAME591CRUPI  CARLO 1200000012

20 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMOPA018FARO  ROBERTO 1100000011
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SM70Categoria:

1 A.S. DIL. TEAM SELICATP128NAPOLI  VINCENZO 1500000015

2 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMIME471VINCIGUERRA  FRANCESCO 1400000014

3 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESEME480SPINELLA  TINDARO 1300000013

4 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIAPA021RUSSO  ANTONINO 1200000012

5 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030CORONA  FRANCESCO PAOLO 1100000011

6 ASD PALERMO RUNNINGPA772SCHILLACI  GIROLAMO 1000000010

7 A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCAME102BRIGANDI'  LETTERIO 90000009

8 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIACT689LA MANNA  PIETRO LUCIO 80000008

9 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRECT092MUSMARRA  FRANCESCO 70000007

10 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PAPA030PISCITELLO  ANTONINO 60000006

11 A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMOPA001BORNELLI  MARIO 50000005
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16° Grand Prix Sicilia di Mezze Maratone
Classifica Individuale

SM75Categoria:

1 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780MAFARA  PIETRO 1000000010

2 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALEPA780BADAGLIACCA  GIOVANNI 90000009

3 A.S.D. PASSIONE CORSA RIBERAAG487PIPIA  GIUSEPPE 80000008

4 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA MEME162MICALI  ANTONINO 70000007

5 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIAPA021VAGHETTO  EDOARDO 60000006

6 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICPA524VITERBO  GIOVANNI 50000005

7 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMIME471D'AMORE  ALFIO 40000004
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